MODEL
ENGINE TYPE
ENGINE SIZE
OIL CAPACITY
FUEL CAPACITY
FUEL TYPE
NOISE LEVEL
MAX SPEED
DRIVE TYPE
START METHOD
BATTERY
MAX PRESSURE
FLOW RATE
UNLOADER VALVE
PUMP TYPE
FRAME
NET WEIGHT
FULLY ASSEMBLED DIMENSIONS L x W x H
HYW3600DE3
Hyundai D460E, Forced Air - Cooled, OHV
462cc
1750ml
5.5L
Diesel
112dB (A)
3400rpm
Direct
Recoil / Electric
12V / 36Ah
3600psi
15L/min
Built-in
Annovi Reverberi Pump RSV4G40
Tubular Steel
110kg
820mm x 500mm x 640mm
Specifications
HYW3600DE3 3600psi Diesel Pressure Washer
T: 01646 687 880
E: info@hyundaipowerequipment.co.uk
hyundaipowerequipment.co.uk
• 3600PSI output: Suitable for the toughest cleaning requirements.
• Heavy-duty Annovi Reverberi pump: Built for professional cleaning tasks
• Electric key start: Providing an easy start every time.
• Built-in unloader valve: For regulating the temperature of the pump.
Please note: Product might be different from pictures shown.
Specifications might vary due to continuous product development.